
8. Crew               12

9. Mustangas      4

7. Indians           19

10. Panthers        5

Day Date Time vs Round

Thursday 1/3/2019 7:10pm vs Game 1

Friday 1/4/2019 8:00pm vs Game 2

Saturday 1/5/2019 4:00pm vs Quarter 1

1/5/2019 5:00pm vs Quarter 2

Sunday 1/6/2019 2:00pm vs Quarter 3

1/6/2019 3:00pm vs Quarter 4

Friday 1/11/2019 6:00pm vs Semi 1 

1/11/2019 7:00pm vs Semi 2

Saturday 1/12/2019 2:00pm vs CHAMP

1. Rooney Toons

2. Jackson Havoc

4. Crossfire                               10

5. Mayhem                                 0

1. Rooney Toons                      14

8. Crew                                       2

Home

2. Jackson Havoc       9

1. Rooney Toons       13

6. CMSFC                                    3          

7. Indians                                     5

2. Jackson Havoc                       7

3. TV Boys                    4

4. Crossfire                  2

3. TV Boys                                  13

Away

Crew (Pettigrew) Mustangs

Indians Panthers

Rooney Toons

TV Boys Jackson Havoc

TV Boys CMSFC

Crossfire Mayhem

Jackson Havoc Indians

Rooney Toons Jackson Havoc

TCFFC 2018 1st Session Indoor Soccer 7th/8th Grade Triple Crown Division Tournament Schedule

CHAMPIONS

Thurs 1/3/19 7:10pm

Fri 1/4/19 8:00pm

Sun  1/6/19  3:00pm

Sat   1/5/19   5:00pm

Sat   1/5/19   4:00pm

Sun  1/6/19  2:00pm

Fri  1/11/19  6:00pm

Fri  1/11/19  7:00pm

Sat   1/12/19   2:00pm

Rooney Toons Crew (Pettigrew)

Crossfire


